70609
70610
70611
70612
70613
70614
70615
70616
70617
70618
70619
70620
70621
70622
70623
70624
70625
70626
70627
70628
70629
70630
70631
70632
70633
70634
70635
70636
70637
70638
70639
70640
70641
70642
70643
70644
70645
70646
70647
70648
70649
70650
70651
70652
70653
70654
70655
70656

23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021

99999999000003463308
99999999000003463295
99999999000003463304
99999999000003463303
99999999000003463316
99999999000003463317
99999999000003463425
99999999000003463530
99999999000003463529
99999999000003463528
99999999000003463404
99999999000003463389
99999999000003463391
99999999000003463400
99999999000003463567
99999999000003883408
99999999000003883864
99999999000003766354
99999999000003463660
99999999000003884084
99999999000003463749
99999999000003463750
99999999000003463781
99999999000003463782
99999999000003463792
99999999000003463788
99999999000003463805
99999999000003463804
99999999000003463842
99999999000003463843
99999999000003463840
99999999000003463838
99999999000003884088
99999999000003883871
99999999000003884086
99999999000003463859
99999999000003463854
99999999000003464103
99999999000003464092
99999999000003464073
99999999000003464091
99999999000003464055
99999999000003463946
99999999000003463944
99999999000003463945
99999999000003463949
99999999000003884090
99999999000003884091

2018-10-02
2018-10-01
2018-10-01
2018-10-01
2018-10-02
2018-10-02
2018-10-06
2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-08
2018-10-05
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-04
2018-10-10
2018-10-09
2018-10-14
2018-10-15
2018-10-16
2018-10-16
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-20
2018-10-20
2018-10-20
2018-10-20
2018-10-21
2018-10-21
2018-10-23
2018-10-23
2018-10-22
2018-10-22
2018-10-21
2018-10-19
2018-10-20
2018-10-24
2018-10-23
2018-11-01
2018-11-01
2018-11-01
2018-11-01
2018-10-31
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-26
2018-10-24
2018-10-24

19246238
46381448
79503156
79503156
1057602911
1057602911
93414075
1002607161
1051589904
1051589904
1030580341
1057604816
1057604816
1057607315
1007400740
74862449
1058274900
80392779
79834222
1053587609
1074928271
1074928271
91463587
91463587
79791270
1052406366
74187909
74187909
1055313276
1055313276
1030539455
1052380981
1026565079
1119183223
1052403373
1052402576
7211879
74358665
4277591
79575642
4277591
1057599501
9238793
9238793
9431163
1053610318
1053584628
1057581138



70657
70658
70659
70660
70661
70662
70663
70664
70665
70666
70667
70668
70669
70670
70671
70672
70673
70674
70675
70676
70677
70678
70679
70680
70681
70682
70683
70684
70685
70686
70687
70688
70689
70690
70691
70692
70693
70694
70695
70696
70697
70698
70699
70700
70701
70702
70703
70704
70705
70706

23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021
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26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
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26/07/2021
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26/07/2021
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26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021

99999999000003884092
99999999000003464251
99999999000003464248
99999999000003464249
99999999000003464269
99999999000003464310
99999999000003464283
99999999000003464299
99999999000003883881
99999999000003882679
99999999000003882680
99999999000003518555
99999999000003518601
99999999000003518617
99999999000003518618
99999999000003518634
99999999000003883652
99999999000003518875
99999999000003518813
99999999000003518816
99999999000003518892
99999999000003518880
99999999000003518928
99999999000003518932
99999999000003518992
99999999000003518996
99999999000003518995
99999999000003519001
99999999000003519000
99999999000003519002
99999999000003518910
99999999000003518899
99999999000003882688
99999999000003519060
99999999000003519085
99999999000003519107
99999999000003519109
99999999000003519115
99999999000003519111
99999999000003463268
99999999000003519033
99999999000003463921
99999999000003766300
99999999000003463962
99999999000003463976
99999999000003463975
99999999000003463351
99999999000003463362
99999999000003463986
99999999000003463912

2018-10-24
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-06
2018-11-07
2018-11-08
2018-11-08
2018-11-08
2018-11-10
2018-11-11
2018-11-11
2018-11-11
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-13
2018-11-11
2018-11-21
2018-11-20
2018-11-20
2018-11-22
2018-11-21
2018-11-23
2018-11-23
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-25
2018-11-22
2018-11-22
2018-11-27
2018-11-28
2018-11-29
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-11-30
2018-10-01
2018-11-27
2018-10-25
2018-10-02
2018-10-26
2018-10-27
2018-10-27
2018-10-03
2018-10-03
2018-10-27
2018-10-25

1057581138
1052389048
74370799
74370799
1103692172
1007141511
79186831
9517721
46456371
74378467
4282328
1057576444
7228830
1054120277
1054120277
7217092
91180700
1057583121
74189702
1057602285
1055313622
1073237850
7212254
74372431
2087345
7171325
7171325
1101759374
1052020605
1052020605
74433653
2853764
18262443
7169018
74182099
4086115
74083348
1118554317
74083348
80523485
13510139
9534468
1065373569
91016179
46386586
1052391270
1057585702
66710048
1055314363
1057607168
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70709
70710
70711
70712
70713
70714
70715
70716
70717
70718
70719
70720
70721
70722
70723
70724

26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021
26/07/2021

99999999000003884095
99999999000003884096
99999999000003519013
99999999000003518794
99999999000003518841
99999999000003882686
99999999000003464163
99999999000003464162
99999999000003464111
99999999000003518972
99999999000003518971
99999999000003518873
99999999000003518871
99999999000003518874
99999999000003883583
99999999000003883585
99999999000003883584
99999999000003883581

2018-10-25
2018-10-25
2018-11-26
2018-11-19
2018-11-20
2018-11-23
2018-11-03
2018-11-03
2018-11-02
2018-11-24
2018-11-24
2018-11-21
2018-11-21
2018-11-21
2018-11-22
2018-11-23
2018-11-23
2018-11-21

1002459460
1002459460
1057605556
9398408
1093779334
80392147
1052402035
1052402035
105757255
1076666223
1076666223
1095906630
1056592404
1095906630
4253228
4282218
1056592338
13925679



JOSE DUVAN RAMIREZ SOCHE

MARIA EDITH MEDINA CARDOZO

Jose Medina

Jose Medina

CRISTIAN SEBASTIAN GONZALEZ CHAPARRO
CRISTIAN SEBASTIAN GONZALEZ CHAPARRO
OSCAR JAVIER SABOGAL ORJUELA
Brayan Alexis Chavarria Vargas

JORGE ARMANDO DIAZ BOHADA
JORGE ARMANDO DIAZ BOHADA
CRISTIAN ADOLFO LUQUE FUENTES
YESICA DORALBA MELGAREJO REYES
YESICA DORALBA MELGAREJO REYES
JHON FREDDY ALARCON PATINO
HELMAN STIVEN CASTILLO PEREZ
JULIO ALFONSO DIMINGO ORTIZ
EDWIN ALBEIRO CACERES

MILTON CLAVIJO

BENJAMIN BUITRAGO BURGOS

OSCAR YESID CADENA

GEISELL ANTHONY MURCIA GOMEZ
GEISELL ANTHONY MURCIA GOMEZ
CARLOS HUMBERTO QUESADA MANCO
CARLOS HUMBERTO QUESADA MANCO
CESAR AUGUSTO MOLINA LOPEZ

LADY JULIETH ROSAS VALDERRAMA
EDGAR ORLANDO SIERRA ORDUZ
EDGAR ORLANDO SIERRA ORDUZ

LUIS CARLOS CASTANEDA RAMIREZ
LUIS CARLOS CASTANEDA RAMIREZ
OSCAR FERNANDO VARGAS DELGADILLO
MARIO ALEXANDER QUINTERO SANCHEZ
RUBEN CAMILO ROJAS

HERLEY LEAL CAA‘AS

ROGER EFRAIN ABAUNZA

JOSE MAURICIO NARANJO SANDOVAL
CARLOS RODRIGUEZ PUERTO

ELKIN FRANCISCO OCHOA RAMIREZ
CARLOS ALBERTO CABEZAS

BERTO ALFONSO TORO ARIAS
CARLOS ALBERTO CABEZAS

KAREN DAYANA SALCEDO PLAZAS
ABEL ANTONIO PALOMINO CARO

ABEL ANTONIO PALOMINO CARO
HERMES MENDEZ VILLAMIZAR

MIGUEL ALBEIRO CASTRO RODRIGUEZ
JOSE DANIEL ROJAS

ENITH YURANI ROMERO



ENIT YURANI ROMERO

EDISON DUVAN CUSBA CABRA

WILLIAM ROMAN CENDALES IBANES
WILLIAM ROMAN CENDALES IBANES
LUIS ENRIQUE VILLABONA JAIMES
JEISON ALBEIRO MALAGON TORRES
LUIS JAVIER CIFUENTES

JORGE ELIECER PAEZ PATARROYO

INES VIVIANA ARIAS MORALES

JOSE EDGAR QUICASAQUE HURTADO
LUIS ABELARDO PAREDES

JULIAN FERNANDO VELANDIA MORENO
JAIME JAVIER ADAME BECERRA

MISAEL LEONARDO RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS
MISAEL LEONARDO RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS
JOSE CECILIO CASTRO BRICENO
CARLOS JAVIER FLOREZ

JHONATAN ANDRES MARTINEZ RINCON
NELSON ADOLFO MORENO PRECIADO
OSCAR OSWALDO CALVO PACANCHIQUE
WILLIAM FERNANDO REYES PEREZ
CRISTIAN GIOVANNY ACEVEDO SANCHEZ
ELIBARDO HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

FABIO ALEJANDRO TOBOS VALLEJO
MARIO ORTEGA ROJAS

ANDRES CAMILO PALACIOS

ANDRES CAMILO PALACIOS

JONH MANUEL QUIROGA PATINO

JAVIER ENRIQUE ARCHILA LOZANO
JAVIER ENRIQUE ARCHILA LOZANO
PEDRO ANTONIO MEDINA SANCHEZ
EDUARDO FUQUEN GUERRERO

MARIO ANTONIO FONSECA

JOSE VIDAL ORJUELA PARADA
ROBERTO CARLOS CHAPARRO ALARCON
PEDRO JAIME LEON TRIANA

SEVERO CACERES PRECIADO

YEISON ANDRES PATINO PEREZ
SEVERO CACERES PRECIADO

JOSE ALBEIRO URREGO ROJAS

JORGE YESID RODRIGUEZ CARDENAS
WILSON DANILO SANCHEZ DIAZ

OTTO ANGEL RUIZ

ALI ARNALDO PINZON ARIZA

YENNY MARCELA ROSAS SALAMANCA
NIXON FABIAN SOLANO MARTINEZ
JEFERSSON SANCHEZ NINO

RUTH ACENED BRINES POLOCHE
OSCAR IVAN BARRERA MOLANO

OSCAR DARIO GAVIDIA BERNAL



CRISTIAN FERNEY ALARCON

CRISTIAN FERNEY ALARCON

ANGEL DAVID GOMEZ CASTILLO
BERNARDO UMBARILA SUAREZ
CAMILO ANDRES FLOREZ RAMON
CESAR AUGUSTO GARCIA

JUAN CAMILO HERRERA VILLAMARIN
JUAN CAMILO HERRERA VILLAMARIN
YENNI CONSTANZA ALFONSO VELAZXO
JOSE ANTONIO SACHICA TUNJANO
JOSE ANTONIO SACHICA TUNJANO
SERGIO FERNEY CASAS PINZON
DEYSSI JULIETH SOTELO PORRAS
SERGIO FERNEY CASAS PINZON
LUCAS ROJAS ACUA‘A

PEDRO PABLO DAZA MORENO
ALDEMAR MILLAN NIA‘O

GREGORIO ALFONSO MEJIA MANCERA



